
USSA Race to the Cup CODEX 7438
Copper Mountain, CO

Rk. Bib FIS Code TEAM Time Points

1 106 7535029 USA 400.00

2 94 1471684 SLO 320.00

3 95 1666266 USA 240.00

4 101 1269342 USA 200.00

5 124 9100019 CAN 180.00

6 109 9530816 USA 160.00

7 97 9100336 TRAHAN  Indrik CAN 33.93 144.00

8 104 9100223 EVANOFF  Richard CAN 34.35 128.00

9 92 7100005 LAMBERT  Michael CAN 34.44 116.00

10 93 9100195 GARDNER  Darren CAN 33.73 104.00

11 98 9300209 KOBAYASHI  Manabu JPN 34.45 96.00

12 105 9100098 CARTER  Matthew CAN 34.57 88.00

13 103 1548993 SORTEBERG  Garrett USA 35.55 80.00

14 100 9530588 FIELDS  Converse USA 36.16 72.00

15 102 1694396 DUMONT  Jean-Marcel CAN 37.12 64.00

16 119 9100339 LEFRANCOIS  Alexandre CAN 37.84 60.00

17 111 9530724 GOLDSCHEITTER  Galen USA 39.52 56.00

18 138 9100132 LAURIN-LALONDE  Antoine CAN 39.68 52.00

19 107 7100122 MORISON  Matthew CAN 33.87 48.00

20 91 9100394 VACHON  Olivier CAN 36.51 44.00

21 112 9530791 ROSENCRANZ  Ryan USA 38.38 40.00

22 108 9530614 PLACHTER  Michael USA 38.63 36.00

23 110 9530794 ARGENTO  Ezio USA 38.92 32.00

24 114 9530206 WITCHER  Luke USA 39.70 28.00

25 120 9530726 JOHNSON  Cole USA 39.97 24.00

26 117 9300305 KOJIMA  Yutaka JPN 40.17 20.00

27 127 9530995 IRISH  Dillon USA 40.18 18.00

28 118 9530692 LEAL  Austin USA 40.19 16.00

29 131 9530991 DENNEY  Garrett USA 40.97 14.40

30 115 9100436 SCHIEDEL-WEBB  Gaelen CAN 41.43 12.80

31 132 9530874 LULAVY  Zachary USA 41.48 11.20

32 135 9530993 FLIGOR  Greg USA 42.26 10.40

33 121 9530782 LOFGREN  Patrick USA 43.10 9.60

34 125 9530974 PETTINGILL  Edward USA 43.24 8.80

35 134 9530896 CHOWANIEC  Michal USA 43.40 8.00

36 116 9530823 MILLER  Chris USA 43.42 7.88

37 136 9100458 BURGOYNE  Faro CAN 44.42 7.76

38 129 9300402 WAKE  Tomoyuki JPN 44.49 7.64

39 133 9040149 HUGHES  Jarryd AUS 44.85 7.52

40 96 9100505 BOGDEN  Blake CAN 45.38 7.40

BARLOW  Steve

MUSS  Aaron

15/11/11

MEN TSL FINAL RESULTS

Name

TRAPP  Michael

FLANDER  Rok

JEWELL  Tyler

REITER  Justin



USSA Race to the Cup CODEX 7438
Copper Mountain, CO

Rk. Bib FIS Code TEAM Time Points

15/11/11

MEN TSL FINAL RESULTS

Name

41 130 9100551 JACKSON  Tyler CAN 45.53 7.28

42 113 9100371 FRASER  Zachary CAN 46.38 7.16

43 140 9530787 ALLEN  Christian USA 46.60

44 126 9100575 PAYER  Alex CAN 47.18

45 128 9100577 PREVOST  Guilaume CAN 50.90

46 139 9530979 BERRY  Steven USA 51.49

47 137 9100570 LEFEBVRE  Jules CAN 55.15

48 123 9531003 STERLING  Jacob USA DNF



USSA Race to the Cup CODEX 7438

QualResul Bib Name

Round 1 Race 1

1 1 95 JEWELL  Tyler

10 2 98 KOBAYASHI  Manabu

27 3 127 IRISH  Dillon

Round 1 Race 2
5 3 107 MORISON  Matthew

14 1 124 BARLOW  Steve

23 2 138 LAURIN-LALONDE  Antoine

Round 1 Race 3

9 1 92 LAMBERT  Michael

12 2 103 SORTEBERG  Garrett

19 3 112 ROSENCRANZ  Ryan

Round 1 Race 4

7 1 104 EVANOFF  Richard Round 2 Race 10

16 2 102 DUMONT  Jean-Marcel Winner 1 1 95 JEWELL  Tyler

21 3 110 ARGENTO  Ezio Winner 2 2 124 BARLOW  Steve

Winner 3 3 92 LAMBERT  Michael SMALL FINAL 4-6

Round 1 Race 5 Second 10 5 124 BARLOW  Steve

4 2 93 GARDNER  Darren Round 2 Race 11 Second 11 6 109 MUSS  Aaron

18 1 109 MUSS  Aaron Winner 4 3 104 EVANOFF  Richard Second 12 4 101 REITER  Justin

25 3 120 JOHNSON  Cole Winner 5 2 109 MUSS  Aaron

Winner 6 1 94 FLANDER  Rok

Round 1 Race 6 FINALS (1-3)

3 1 94 FLANDER  Rok Round 2 Race 12 Winner 10 3 95 JEWELL  Tyler

17 2 119 LEFRANCOIS  Alexandre Winner 7 1 106 TRAPP  Michael Winner 11 2 94 FLANDER  Rok

24 3 114 WITCHER  Luke Winner 8 3 97 TRAHAN  Indrik Winner 12 1 106 TRAPP  Michael

Winner 9 2 101 REITER  Justin

Round 1 Race 7

8 1 106 TRAPP  Michael

13 2 100 FIELDS  Converse

20 3 108 PLACHTER  Michael

Round 1 Race 8

6 1 97 TRAHAN  Indrik

15 3 91 VACHON  Olivier

22 2 111 GOLDSCHEITTER  Galen

Round 1 Race 9

26 3 117 KOJIMA  Yutaka

11 2 105 CARTER  Matthew

2 1 101 REITER  Justin

Copper Mountain, CO 15‐November‐2011


